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1 Sammer   Alena SUW 2016 4,4 3,9 4,5 4,8 4,8 5,2 4,9 5,0 5,0 4,8 4,8 5,0 5,3 5,8 5,4 3,4 4,4 4,5 3,5 4,3 3,8 3,5 3,5 3,7 4,6250 4,9250 4,9000 3,6250 45,1875

2 Takács  Emily SUW 2014 5,3 5,1 4,9 4,9 5,5 5,7 4,4 5,1 4,4 4,9 5,0 4,7 4,8 5,0 5,0 3,4 5,0 4,5 5,9 5,4 5,1 5,7 5,6 4,1 5,2000 4,7500 4,8250 5,4500 50,5625

3 Koci  Sabrina MIH 2018 5,0 5,0 4,9 4,7 4,5 4,8 4,3 3,4 3,6 3,9 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,2 3,2 3,2 3,4 3,0 3,4 2,8 2,8 3,0 3,0 3,6 4,8500 3,9500 3,2500 3,0500 37,7500

4 Grünwald  Lilly SUA 2017 6,2 5,8 5,0 4,9 5,0 5,1 5,2 5,1 4,5 5,0 5,4 5,0 5,9 5,1 4,9 4,7 5,3 4,8 5,7 5,6 5,8 5,3 5,4 4,8 5,2250 5,0750 5,0250 5,5000 52,0625

5 Sedlyarova  Viktoria SUW 2018 4,8 3,9 4,4 4,7 4,6 4,7 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,2 5,7 5,7 4,6 4,0 4,6 5,6 4,6 5,3 4,8 4,4 4,0 4,5 4,2 4,6 4,6000 5,2750 4,7750 4,4250 47,6875

6 Nowotny-Gründler  CarolineSUW 2015 4,3 3,7 4,5 4,5 5,3 4,9 4,3 4,0 4,3 4,2 4,7 3,7 4,8 5,2 4,7 3,7 5,1 5,2 3,7 3,8 4,0 4,0 3,7 4,4 4,5500 4,2000 4,9500 3,8750 43,9375

7 Lackinger  Madleen SUM 2019 5,0 4,8 4,9 4,6 5,0 4,9 3,3 3,1 3,0 3,9 3,8 3,5 3,4 2,3 3,6 2,8 3,0 2,9 2,8 3,4 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,2 4,9000 3,4250 3,0250 3,0000 35,8750

8 Perneczky  Naomi SUW 2015 5,5 5,4 5,0 4,6 5,2 5,8 4,3 4,4 4,2 5,0 4,9 4,2 4,0 3,5 4,6 3,7 4,6 4,5 5,4 4,5 4,3 4,9 5,3 5,5 5,2750 4,4500 4,2000 5,0250 47,3750

9 Glück  Emelie SUA 2015 5,8 6,3 5,3 4,7 5,4 5,0 5,4 6,0 5,9 5,8 4,9 5,8 3,8 3,6 3,6 3,1 3,8 4,5 5,6 4,5 4,6 5,8 5,1 5,3 5,3750 5,7250 3,7000 5,1500 49,8750

10 Krell  Marlena SUM 2018 5 4,3 4,6 4,7 4,6 4,5 4,5 4,4 4,0 4,5 3,6 4,0 4,3 4,1 3,1 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,2 3,9 3,9 4,0 3,9 4,0 4,6000 4,2250 3,6750 3,9250 41,0625

11 Varga  Roza SUM 2018 4,2 4,1 4,5 4,6 4,4 4,5 4,4 4,1 3,2 4,0 3,5 4,5 2,8 2,4 2,7 3,0 3,0 3,3 2,5 3,4 2,8 3,3 3,6 2,8 4,4000 4,0000 2,8750 3,0750 35,8750

12 Kuda  Veronika SUW 2017 4,6 4,0 4,7 4,4 4,5 4,8 5,2 5,2 5,7 5,7 5,6 5,6 5,8 5,9 4,9 4,9 5,0 5,2 4,4 4,6 5,0 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,5500 5,5250 5,2250 4,7000 50,0000

13 Eibl  Marilena SUA 2015 7,2 6,5 5,6 5,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,9 6,0 5,8 6,0 5,2 5,1 5,5 5,6 4,2 5,5 4,0 5,9 5,9 5,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0250 5,8000 5,0750 5,9500 57,1250

14 Liebich   Esther SUW 2017 3,5 3,8 3,8 4,3 3,9 4 4,2 4,0 3,9 4,0 4,3 3,7 2,0 1,3 1,3 0,5 2,0 2,0 4,5 4,9 4,9 5,5 5,7 5,0 3,8750 4,0250 1,6500 5,0750 36,5625

15 Yemets  Mileta SUW 2015 5,7 6,0 4,8 4,8 4,7 5,0 4,1 5,0 4,0 4,1 4,3 4,2 5,5 6,0 5,6 3,9 5,6 5,6 4,8 4,6 4,3 4,4 4,8 4,7 5,0750 4,1750 5,5750 4,6250 48,6250

16 Möschel  Maia SUW 2017 6,6 6,5 5,5 4,8 5,7 5,6 4,7 5,5 5,9 5,8 5,4 6,0 6,7 6,7 6,0 5,9 6,0 6,2 5,6 5,2 6,0 5,8 6,0 5,9 5,8250 5,6500 6,2250 5,8250 58,8125

17 Dallegri  Maja SUW 2016 5,2 4,9 5,0 5,1 5,0 4,8 3,8 3,9 4,2 4,0 4,2 3,8 4,0 4,7 3,4 4,8 4,7 5,0 4,7 4,4 4,8 4,9 5,4 5,0 5,0000 3,9750 4,5500 4,8500 45,9375

18 Pudja  Mia SUW 2015 6,8 6,2 5,5 5,0 5,7 5,9 5,1 5,2 5,4 5,2 5,3 5,4 6,5 6,8 5,7 4,6 5,5 6,0 4,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,8250 5,2750 5,9250 5,0000 55,0625

19 Lettner  Klara SUA 2016 7,0 6,6 5,6 5,3 6,2 6,2 5,4 5,3 4,2 5,9 5,2 5,8 4,5 4,3 4,6 3,7 5,0 4,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,1 6,7 6,6 6,1500 5,4250 4,5500 6,4250 56,3750

20 Tatu  Mara SUW 2015 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

21 Riedl  Franziska SUW 2015 6,0 5,9 5,2 5,0 5,5 5,9 4,6 4,9 5,4 5,7 5,5 5,0 5,7 5,9 4,8 3,6 4,8 5,5 5,7 6,0 5,9 6,0 6,1 5,7 5,6250 5,2000 5,2000 5,9000 54,8125

22 Benedek  Bianca SUW 2016 5,3 4,1 5,2 4,8 5,0 5,4 5,0 4,6 4,5 4,9 5,1 5,0 2,3 1,2 1,3 1,3 2,0 2,0 4,9 4,8 4,4 5,0 4,8 4,8 5,0750 4,8750 1,6500 4,8250 41,0625

23 Áy-Sárosi  Letti SUM 2019 4,6 4,5 4,6 4,7 4,5 4,2 3,6 3,7 3,0 4,0 3,6 3,9 2,5 2,6 2,0 1,2 2,5 2,7 3,0 2,9 2,8 2,0 2,8 2,6 4,5500 3,7000 2,4000 2,7750 33,5625
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1 Makai  Nora SUM 2014 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

2 Haas-Goller  Elina MIH 2016 5,2 5,5 5,3 6,4 4,5 5,3 5,4 5,3 5,2 5,0 5,0 4,3 4,7 4,3 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,4 5,4 4,6 5,0 4,7 5,0 3,8 7,4550 5,6375 4,7850 6,2725 49,2857

3 Skrupskyy  Katharina SUW 2016 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

4 Gstrein  Kristina SUA 2017 4,3 4,5 4,1 4,2 4,8 4,9 5,9 5,9 5,6 5,5 4,5 4,1 6,2 5,7 5,6 6,0 6,1 6,1 4,7 4,9 5,0 5,3 4,8 4,0 6,2300 5,9125 6,5725 6,3050 51,0612

5 Zeidler  Isabel MIH 2017 5,0 4,6 3,9 4,1 4,4 4,5 4,8 4,9 4,0 4,6 4,3 3,6 5,7 4,7 5,0 5,1 5,8 5,7 4,5 4,4 4,6 3,8 5,0 3,9 6,1600 4,8675 5,9125 5,6550 46,1122

6 Nuler-Trageser  Camilla SUW 2016 4,4 4,4 5,0 5,1 5,3 4,2 5,1 6,2 4,8 4,8 5,8 5,2 6,3 6,4 6,6 6,4 6,3 6,3 4,5 5,9 5,6 4,0 5,2 5,4 6,6150 5,7475 6,9850 6,7275 53,2143

7 Niberg  Veronika SUW 2013 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,3 5,8 5,3 6,5 6,9 6,7 7,4 7,0 7,6 5,1 5,7 6,2 6,4 5,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,8 6,0 5,9 6,9 8,0850 7,7000 6,5450 7,7025 61,2908

8 Gölles  Lisa SUW 2014 4,2 4,0 4,1 3,6 3,4 5,1 5,2 6,0 5,6 6,8 6,5 4,5 4,3 4,6 5,0 5,4 5,2 5,8 5,5 5,5 5,4 5,3 5,7 5,0 5,5650 6,4075 5,5550 7,0525 50,1633

9 Borenich-Froehlich  Lily SUM 2016 3,7 3,5 3,6 3,1 3,1 3,7 4,6 5,0 4,0 3,9 4,5 4,6 3,5 3,5 3,9 3,4 4,0 3,8 3,4 3,8 3,7 3,0 3,0 3,6 4,8650 4,8675 4,0425 4,4525 37,1990

10 Balogh  Maja SUM 2017 4,2 5,2 5,0 3,2 4,0 4,1 5,2 5,8 5,6 5,4 5,6 3,9 6,2 6,1 6,3 6,3 5,9 5,8 5,2 6,8 6,0 4,5 5,2 5,7 6,0550 5,9950 6,7375 7,1825 53,0000

11 Ertürk  Leyla SUM 2017 3,6 3,0 3,0 2,6 3,0 3,5 4,1 3,3 4,0 4,8 3,8 3,5 4,2 4,4 3,4 3,3 3,0 3,7 2,4 3,0 2,0 3,0 1,9 2,9 4,3750 4,2350 4,0150 3,3475 32,5969

12 Schmid  Olivia SUW 2015 6,2 5,8 6,0 4,4 4,9 5,3 5,3 6,1 6,3 6,2 7,0 6,2 5,3 5,8 5,7 6,0 5,6 6,1 5,5 5,6 5,4 6,0 5,6 5,5 7,7000 6,8200 6,3525 7,2150 57,3214

13 Tkachuk  Yuliia SUW 2014 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,3 5,9 5,9 5,7 5,7 5,4 6,0 6,8 6,1 6,5 5,2 5,6 5,6 5,7 5,7 5,5 5,9 5,9 6,9 5,0 4,5 8,4700 6,4625 6,2150 7,2475 57,9490

14 Trampic  Angelina SUW 2016 5,8 5,7 5,7 6,3 5,6 5,7 4,7 6,0 5,9 5,8 6,0 5,3 6,1 6,3 6,3 5,7 6,0 5,9 5,9 6,1 6,4 6,9 6,1 6,1 8,0150 6,3250 6,6825 8,0275 59,2857

15 Vaitekunas  Csenge SUM 2016 3,4 4,3 3,0 3,2 2,7 2,8 4,0 3,1 3,7 4,0 4,7 3,9 3,2 4,0 4,0 3,9 4,5 3,8 3,5 3,8 4,7 4,3 4,0 3,2 4,3400 4,2900 4,3175 5,0700 36,7704

16 Georgi   Rosa Verena SUW 2014 6,1 6,0 5,8 5,4 6,0 6,0 6,2 5,9 6,0 5,9 6,6 6,8 4,8 4,6 5,0 5,9 5,8 6,0 5,4 5,0 5,8 5,0 5,0 3,0 8,3300 6,7925 5,9125 6,6300 56,4592

17 Egger-Penz  Liselotte MIH 2017 5,7 5,5 5,4 6,2 5,7 6,2 5,7 4,9 5,1 5,7 5,9 6,5 5,9 6,3 6,3 6,4 5,7 6,4 5,4 5,9 5,5 4,8 6,0 6,8 8,0850 6,1600 6,8475 7,4100 58,1684

18 Arbacher-Stöger  FriederikeSUW 2015 4,8 4,7 5,0 5,3 4,9 5,0 5,4 6,0 5,0 5,3 5,0 4,6 4,6 4,6 5,0 5,4 5,0 5,7 4,7 5,9 4,8 5,0 5,2 4,2 6,8950 5,6925 5,5000 6,4025 49,9796

19 Mair  Lena MIH 2014 5,3 5,4 5,7 6,0 5,8 6,0 5,8 5,5 5,3 5,6 6,5 7,7 5,0 4,5 4,9 5,0 4,6 5,1 5,2 5,6 5,3 4,8 5,6 5,5 8,0150 6,4350 5,3625 7,0200 54,7602

20 Richter  Nora SUM 2017 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

21 Kugli  Sonja SUM 2017 4,0 3,6 3,3 3,2 3,6 3,5 4,7 3,9 3,5 4,9 4,0 5,0 4,1 4,3 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,2 4,6 4,4 4,8 4,5 3,0 3,2 4,9000 4,8125 4,5650 5,4275 40,2143

22 Ngomba  Lydia MIH 2017 4,4 4,5 4,1 5,1 4,5 4,8 5,0 4,6 4,5 4,8 4,2 4,9 4,2 4,0 4,2 4,4 4,2 4,4 5,2 5,9 5,5 5,5 5,8 5,6 6,3700 5,1700 4,6750 7,2800 47,9490

23 Zlojutro  Sonja SUM 2017 3,0 2,8 3,2 3,0 2,8 2,7 3,5 3,2 3,8 3,7 3,4 3,3 3,7 3,0 3,0 2,9 3,2 3,0 3,6 3,8 3,0 3,8 3,5 3,2 4,0600 3,8225 3,3550 4,5825 32,2857

Back Layout P. to Bent Knee Back Layout P. 310 Somersault Back Tuck Front Layout P. to Bent Knee Front Layout P. Blossom Variant
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1 Fink  Franziska SUM 2012 5,8 5,7 5,3 5,4 5,2 5,2 4,8 4,9 4,0 4,7 5,2 4,6 4,6 4,7 5,1 5,0 5,0 5,2 5,4 5,1 5,0 5,5 5,9 4,9 8,6400 7,1250 6,9300 8,9250 51,0000

2 Bauer  Helena SUM 2015 6,0 5,4 5,6 5,6 6,0 5,5 5,9 6,2 6,1 5,9 6,6 5,3 5,5 5,4 5,6 5,0 5,6 5,3 5,4 5,9 6,0 5,7 4,9 5,3 9,0800 9,0375 7,6300 9,4775 56,8145

3 Primus  Aurelia MIH 2015 5,1 5,6 4,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,8 5,6 6,2 6,8 6,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,2 5,8 6,6 6,2 6,1 4,9 5,8 8,0400 8,7750 8,6100 10,1575 57,3911

4 Grünberger  Enya SUM 2015 3,1 3,3 2,6 3,0 2,9 3,0 4,9 4,8 4,3 5,7 6,6 5,4 3,1 3,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,2 4,6 4,9 5,0 4,8 5,2 4,8000 7,8000 5,5650 8,2025 42,5282

5 Krell  Johanna SUM 2016 5,2 4,6 5,0 5,6 5,7 4,5 5,2 5,8 5,3 5,5 7,0 5,8 5,9 5,9 6,2 6,4 6,2 5,8 5,6 6,2 6,1 6,0 7,0 6,8 8,1600 8,4000 8,4700 10,6675 57,5766

6 Weiss  Luise SUM 2011 5,3 5,3 4,8 4,9 4,9 5,0 5,7 5,6 6,2 5,7 7,0 5,7 5,6 4,9 5,7 5,7 5,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,2 5,9 5,8 6,2 8,0400 8,7375 7,8750 10,1575 56,1452

7 Möltner  Lina MIH 2015 5,0 6,1 5,5 5,6 5,3 5,8 5,4 5,6 6,0 6,0 6,8 6,0 6,1 6,2 5,3 6,1 6,3 5,8 5,2 5,5 5,9 6,0 6,2 5,4 8,8800 8,8500 8,4700 9,6900 57,8871

8 Wehrberger  Franziska SUM 2015 5,5 5,4 5,2 4,8 4,9 4,9 5,5 5,8 5,8 5,8 6,5 6,2 5,5 5,4 5,3 5,2 5,4 5,2 4,7 5,3 5,1 5,2 4,9 5,2 8,1600 8,8500 7,4550 8,6700 53,4435

9 Haseneder   Romy SUA 2016 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

10 Pastres  Laura SUW 2014 4,5 4,4 4,0 4,2 3,9 4,0 3,6 4,5 4,3 5,1 5,8 4,6 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,0 4,1 5,1 4,8 5,1 4,9 4,0 5,0 6,6400 6,9375 5,9500 8,4150 45,0685

11 Kopecky  Lieselotte SUM 2015 4,6 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,3 3,9 5,6 5,8 5,9 5,9 6,4 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,7 5,0 5,3 5,0 4,4 4,0 4,1 4,7 5,0 4,6 6,7600 8,7000 6,9650 7,5650 48,3710

12 Nussbaumer  Élise SUM 2016 4,0 4,5 4,3 3,9 4,0 3,9 3,5 4,0 4,1 3,7 2,3 3,5 5,1 4,9 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,9 3,7 3,2 3,9 3,2 3,8 4,2 6,4800 5,5125 6,7550 6,2050 40,2460

13 Dichtl  Julia MIH 2015 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,5 5,9 5,4 5,3 5,2 4,7 5,2 6,4 6,7 6,1 6,1 5,8 5,6 5,3 5,4 4,8 5,8 5,0 5,4 5,4 5,5 8,9200 8,2875 8,0150 9,0525 55,2823

14 Reif  Annabel SUM 2016 5,8 4,8 5,6 5,6 5,7 5,0 4,7 5,5 6,6 5,5 6,6 6,8 6,2 6,0 6,0 5,7 5,9 6,0 6,2 7,0 6,0 6,8 7,5 6,8 8,7600 9,0750 8,3650 11,3900 60,6290

15 Rottensteiner  Rosa MIH 2012 5,9 5,7 5,8 5,6 5,2 5,8 5,2 5,5 5,8 6,3 6,8 5,6 7,0 6,1 6,0 5,2 5,8 5,8 7,2 7,1 6,3 6,5 7,8 7,2 9,1600 8,7000 8,2950 11,9000 61,3790

16 Witting  Emma MIH 2016 6,5 6,1 6,2 6,0 6,1 6,3 6,0 7,0 6,9 6,7 5,5 6,9 7,2 7,0 6,5 6,7 6,5 6,3 6,3 6,0 6,5 6,1 6,5 7,1 9,8800 9,9375 9,3450 10,7950 64,4476

17 Fischer  Livia SUM 2016 4,5 5,4 5,0 4,1 4,9 5,3 5,3 4,8 4,6 4,3 5,9 5,1 4,2 4,2 4,6 4,6 4,7 4,3 4,7 4,4 4,9 4,1 4,4 4,9 7,8800 7,4250 6,1950 7,8200 47,2903

18 Dinhof  Sandra SUM 2013 4,1 4,4 4,4 3,9 3,9 3,8 4,9 5,1 4,8 4,8 6,5 5,3 4,1 4,0 4,9 4,8 4,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,9 4,7 3,5 4,7 6,5200 7,5375 6,3350 8,2450 46,1895

19 Geisler  Anja MIH 2015 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,3 6,2 6,6 5,7 6,0 6,1 6,1 6,6 6,4 5,9 6,1 6,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,2 5,8 5,0 5,8 5,3 5,5 10,0000 9,2250 8,4000 9,2650 59,5000

20 Raeisi  Maya MIH 2014 5,1 4,9 5,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 3,3 5,0 5,3 5,3 4,9 4,7 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,7 5,2 5,1 5,3 5,0 5,0 5,2 5,0 8,0400 7,3875 6,7900 8,6275 49,7500

21 Koci  Isabella MIH 2013 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

22 Barták  Viktorie SUW 2015 4,7 4,9 4,7 5,0 4,9 5,1 3,5 4,4 4,0 3,2 5,0 4,6 4,4 4,8 4,6 5,0 4,9 4,7 5,3 5,9 6,0 5,4 5,9 5,4 7,8000 6,1875 6,6500 9,6050 48,7782

23 Sudarski  Tea SUW 2012 4,3 4,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,8 3,2 3,5 3,8 3,0 3,8 4,1 3,7 3,8 3,6 4,0 4,0 3,9 3,4 3,7 3,8 4,0 3,4 3,5 7,4800 5,3625 5,3900 6,1200 39,2782

24 Ngomba  Sophie MIH 2015 5,4 5,4 4,7 5,0 4,9 5,0 4,7 4,8 4,9 5,6 4,7 5,3 4,3 4,8 4,0 4,0 4,7 4,8 5,7 6,1 6,0 5,8 5,6 6,2 8,1200 7,3875 6,2300 10,0300 51,2379

Ballet Leg Single (101) Tower Variant Kipnus (316) Walkout front Variant
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1 Fritz  Claudia SUW 6,5 6,5 5,8 4,6 5,6 5,8 5,1 5,5 5,3 6,4 5,9 5,9 5,0 5,4 5,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,6 6,3 5,9 5,2 5,3 5,5 9,4800 10,1700 11,6050 10,5925 55,7967

2 Walter  Linda SUM 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,5 6,1 6,3 6,5 6,2 6,8 6,8 6,2 6,2 5,8 5,7 5,9 5,2 5,7 5,7 6,8 7,0 7,0 6,4 6,5 6,5 10,4000 11,5650 12,5950 12,7300 63,0533

3 Gkourlia  Danai SUM 6,8 6,9 6,8 6,9 7,0 6,8 6,4 6,0 6,1 6,0 6,8 7,0 7,4 7,2 7,1 6,4 7,2 7,4 6,1 6,3 6,2 6,5 6,7 7,0 10,9600 11,3850 15,8950 12,2075 67,2633

4 Reif  Carolina SUM 6,9 6,5 6,3 7,0 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,0 6,5 6,3 6,4 6,1 6,0 5,9 5,8 6,3 6,2 6,6 6,9 6,6 7,0 7,0 7,4 7,2 10,4000 11,2950 13,4200 13,3475 64,6167

5 Ploy  Inès SUM 6,9 6,8 6,9 5,6 5,9 6,5 6,8 6,9 6,9 6,8 7,1 7,1 6,7 6,6 6,9 5,4 5,8 6,2 6,5 6,4 6,7 6,4 6,4 6,8 10,4400 12,4650 13,9150 12,3500 65,5600

6 Hiemer  Linda SUM 5,2 5,2 5,5 5,1 5,4 5,4 5,2 5,7 5,4 5,6 6,1 5,8 6,0 6,8 6,1 6,6 6,3 6,1 5,4 5,3 5,7 6,1 6,0 6,2 8,4800 10,1250 13,8050 11,0200 57,9067

7 Lanza  Luisa MIH 7,2 7,5 7,1 7,8 7,2 7,1 7,4 7,0 7,9 8,5 7,6 7,4 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,5 6,4 6,3 7,1 7,3 7,2 8,1 8,0 8,0 11,6000 13,6350 14,3000 14,4875 72,0300

8 Pizzato  Eleonora SUW x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

9 Ivanova  Maria SUM 5,1 5,6 5,2 5,5 5,0 5,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,2 6,2 6,6 5,0 5,7 6,0 5,3 5,2 5,2 6,6 6,7 6,9 5,8 5,2 5,8 8,5600 10,9800 11,7700 11,8275 57,5167

10 Vossah  Stéphanie SUM 7,0 6,8 7,0 7,1 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,1 6,2 6,7 6,4 6,5 6,7 6,3 6,7 6,0 6,4 6,3 6,9 6,9 7,0 6,8 7,2 6,7 10,9600 11,5650 14,1350 13,1100 66,3600

Straight Ballet Leg (106) Barracuda (301) Front Ariana (359) Tower (348)
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1 Geisler  Laura MIH 6,4 6,3 7,1 7,0 6,3 6,2 6,1 6,8 6,9 6,2 6,0 6,3 5,8 6,0 6,5 6,8 6,6 6,4 7,1 7,3 7,3 6,9 6,3 6,5 18,8500 16,5100 15,3000 21,5450 65,6409

2 Grzelak  Matilda SUA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,1 5,3 5,1 5,2 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,7 5,2 5,3 4,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,7 5,4 5,2 4,8 1,0 0,0000 13,2600 11,8800 14,9650 36,4591

3 Galler  Maria Luise SUA x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

4 Schönleitner  Anna SUA 5,2 5,2 5,7 5,6 5,4 5,1 5,2 5,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,3 5,4 5,5 6,0 5,1 5,8 5,6 5,4 5,7 6,1 5,4 5,5 15,5150 14,1050 13,2000 17,2050 54,5682

5 Waibel  Laura SUA 5,0 4,9 5,4 6,0 5,6 5,2 5,4 5,0 5,1 4,8 4,9 5,2 3,5 4,0 5,0 5,2 4,8 4,7 5,2 4,9 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,6 15,3700 13,1300 11,1000 15,8100 50,3727

307e Flying Fish Spinning 360° 437 Cyclone Open 180° 421 Walkover back closing 360° 140j Flamingo bent Knee combined spin 360° + 360°
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1 Möschel  Maia SUW 2017 5,8250 5,6500 6,2250 5,8250 58,8125

2 Eibl  Marilena SUA 2015 6,0250 5,8000 5,0750 5,9500 57,1250

3 Lettner  Klara SUA 2016 6,1500 5,4250 4,5500 6,4250 56,3750

4 Pudja  Mia SUW 2015 5,8250 5,2750 5,9250 5,0000 55,0625

5 Riedl  Franziska SUW 2015 5,6250 5,2000 5,2000 5,9000 54,8125

6 Grünwald  Lilly SUA 2017 5,2250 5,0750 5,0250 5,5000 52,0625

7 Takács  Emily SUW 2014 5,2000 4,7500 4,8250 5,4500 50,5625

8 Kuda  Veronika SUW 2017 4,5500 5,5250 5,2250 4,7000 50,0000

9 Glück  Emelie SUA 2015 5,3750 5,7250 3,7000 5,1500 49,8750

10 Yemets  Mileta SUW 2015 5,0750 4,1750 5,5750 4,6250 48,6250

11 Sedlyarova  Viktoria SUW 2018 4,6000 5,2750 4,7750 4,4250 47,6875

12 Perneczky  Naomi SUW 2015 5,2750 4,4500 4,2000 5,0250 47,3750

13 Dallegri  Maja SUW 2016 5,0000 3,9750 4,5500 4,8500 45,9375

14 Sammer   Alena SUW 2016 4,6250 4,9250 4,9000 3,6250 45,1875

15 Nowotny-Gründler  Caroline SUW 2015 4,5500 4,2000 4,9500 3,8750 43,9375

16 Krell  Marlena SUM 2018 4,6000 4,2250 3,6750 3,9250 41,0625

17 Benedek  Bianca SUW 2016 5,0750 4,8750 1,6500 4,8250 41,0625

18 Koci  Sabrina MIH 2018 4,8500 3,9500 3,2500 3,0500 37,7500

19 Liebich   Esther SUW 2017 3,8750 4,0250 1,6500 5,0750 36,5625

20 Lackinger  Madleen SUM 2019 4,9000 3,4250 3,0250 3,0000 35,8750

21 Varga  Roza SUM 2018 4,4000 4,0000 2,8750 3,0750 35,8750

22 Áy-Sárosi  Letti SUM 2019 4,5500 3,7000 2,4000 2,7750 33,5625
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1 Niberg  Veronika SUW 2013 8,0850 7,7000 6,5450 7,7025 61,2908

2 Trampic  Angelina SUW 2016 8,0150 6,3250 6,6825 8,0275 59,2857

3 Egger-Penz  Liselotte MIH 2017 8,0850 6,1600 6,8475 7,4100 58,1684

4 Tkachuk  Yuliia SUW 2014 8,4700 6,4625 6,2150 7,2475 57,9490

5 Schmid  Olivia SUW 2015 7,7000 6,8200 6,3525 7,2150 57,3214

6 Georgi   Rosa Verena SUW 2014 8,3300 6,7925 5,9125 6,6300 56,4592

7 Mair  Lena MIH 2014 8,0150 6,4350 5,3625 7,0200 54,7602

8 Nuler-Trageser  Camilla SUW 2016 6,6150 5,7475 6,9850 6,7275 53,2143

9 Balogh  Maja SUM 2017 6,0550 5,9950 6,7375 7,1825 53,0000

10 Gstrein  Kristina SUA 2017 6,2300 5,9125 6,5725 6,3050 51,0612

11 Gölles  Lisa SUW 2014 5,5650 6,4075 5,5550 7,0525 50,1633

12 Arbacher-Stöger  Friederike SUW 2015 6,8950 5,6925 5,5000 6,4025 49,9796

13 Haas-Goller  Elina MIH 2016 7,4550 5,6375 4,7850 6,2725 49,2857

14 Ngomba  Lydia MIH 2017 6,3700 5,1700 4,6750 7,2800 47,9490

15 Zeidler  Isabel MIH 2017 6,1600 4,8675 5,9125 5,6550 46,1122

16 Kugli  Sonja SUM 2017 4,9000 4,8125 4,5650 5,4275 40,2143

17 Borenich-Froehlich  Lily SUM 2016 4,8650 4,8675 4,0425 4,4525 37,1990

18 Vaitekunas  Csenge SUM 2016 4,3400 4,2900 4,3175 5,0700 36,7704

19 Ertürk  Leyla SUM 2017 4,3750 4,2350 4,0150 3,3475 32,5969

20 Zlojutro  Sonja SUM 2017 4,0600 3,8225 3,3550 4,5825 32,2857
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1 Witting  Emma MIH 2016 9,8800 9,9375 9,3450 10,7950 64,4476

2 Rottensteiner  Rosa MIH 2012 9,1600 8,7000 8,2950 11,9000 61,3790

3 Reif  Annabel SUM 2016 8,7600 9,0750 8,3650 11,3900 60,6290

4 Geisler  Anja MIH 2015 10,0000 9,2250 8,4000 9,2650 59,5000

5 Möltner  Lina MIH 2015 8,8800 8,8500 8,4700 9,6900 57,8871

6 Krell  Johanna SUM 2016 8,1600 8,4000 8,4700 10,6675 57,5766

7 Primus  Aurelia MIH 2015 8,0400 8,7750 8,6100 10,1575 57,3911

8 Bauer  Helena SUM 2015 9,0800 9,0375 7,6300 9,4775 56,8145

9 Weiss  Luise SUM 2011 8,0400 8,7375 7,8750 10,1575 56,1452

10 Dichtl  Julia MIH 2015 8,9200 8,2875 8,0150 9,0525 55,2823

11 Wehrberger  Franziska SUM 2015 8,1600 8,8500 7,4550 8,6700 53,4435

12 Ngomba  Sophie MIH 2015 8,1200 7,3875 6,2300 10,0300 51,2379

13 Fink  Franziska SUM 2012 8,6400 7,1250 6,9300 8,9250 51,0000

14 Raeisi  Maya MIH 2014 8,0400 7,3875 6,7900 8,6275 49,7500

15 Barták  Viktorie SUW 2015 7,8000 6,1875 6,6500 9,6050 48,7782

16 Kopecky  Lieselotte SUM 2015 6,7600 8,7000 6,9650 7,5650 48,3710

17 Fischer  Livia SUM 2016 7,8800 7,4250 6,1950 7,8200 47,2903

18 Dinhof  Sandra SUM 2013 6,5200 7,5375 6,3350 8,2450 46,1895

19 Pastres  Laura SUW 2014 6,6400 6,9375 5,9500 8,4150 45,0685

20 Grünberger  Enya SUM 2015 4,8000 7,8000 5,5650 8,2025 42,5282

21 Nussbaumer  Élise SUM 2016 6,4800 5,5125 6,7550 6,2050 40,2460

22 Sudarski  Tea SUW 2012 7,4800 5,3625 5,3900 6,1200 39,2782
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1 Lanza  Luisa MIH 11,6000 13,6350 14,3000 14,4875 72,0300

2 Gkourlia  Danai SUM 10,9600 11,3850 15,8950 12,2075 67,2633

3 Vossah  Stéphanie SUM 10,9600 11,5650 14,1350 13,1100 66,3600

4 Ploy  Inès SUM 10,4400 12,4650 13,9150 12,3500 65,5600

5 Reif  Carolina SUM 10,4000 11,2950 13,4200 13,3475 64,6167

6 Walter  Linda SUM 10,4000 11,5650 12,5950 12,7300 63,0533

7 Hiemer  Linda SUM 8,4800 10,1250 13,8050 11,0200 57,9067

8 Ivanova  Maria SUM 8,5600 10,9800 11,7700 11,8275 57,5167

9 Fritz  Claudia SUW 9,4800 10,1700 11,6050 10,5925 55,7967
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1 Geisler  Laura MIH 18,8500 16,5100 15,3000 21,5450 65,6409

2 Schönleitner  Anna SUA 15,5150 14,1050 13,2000 17,2050 54,5682

3 Waibel  Laura SUA 15,3700 13,1300 11,1000 15,8100 50,3727

4 Grzelak  Matilda SUA 0,0000 13,2600 11,8800 14,9650 36,4591
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